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Anexo - Extracto de Sucesorios    

Slutzky, Luz Aylen
Saucedo, Clementino

Rubinchi, Oscar Alberto
Sanchez, Sergio Adolfo

Luxen, Maria Elena
Vallejos, Roque y Maciel, Esther

Escobar, Nicanor
Chia, Ana Dioni
Escobar, Marcos

Escoba, Gabino Angel  y Fernandez, Dora del Carmen

Capital
S.L. del Palmar

C. Cuatiá
Capital
B. Vista

Pergorria
Empedrado

Esquina
Esquina
B. Vista

Graciela Elizabet Checenelli
Mariana Noelia Godoy
Ricardo Esteban Solis

Clarisa Fernandez Troccoli
Karina Villaverde Zoni

Mariel E. Zerrillo de Fernandez
Victor Samuel Barrios

Joaquin A. Romero Alves
Lilian C. Tixe de Olivetti

Irma L. Sanchez de Tatarinoff

221.092
203.415
15.603

224.744
7.967

14.712
205.273

7.754
8.255
8.074

12

6

23/03
23/03
23/03
23/03
23/03
23/03
23/03
23/03
23/03
23/03

28/03
28/03
28/03
28/03
28/03
28/03
28/03
28/03
28/03
28/03
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Slutzky, Luz Aylen
Saucedo, Clementino

Rubinchi, Oscar Alberto
Sanchez, Sergio Adolfo

Luxen, Maria Elena
Vallejos, Roque y Maciel, Esther

Escobar, Nicanor
Chia, Ana Dioni
Escobar, Marcos

Escobar, Gabino Angel  y Fernandez, Dora del Carmen
Ballesteros, Ramón Idilio
Roman, Ruben Marcelo
Figueredo, Dora Nélida

Niveyro, Lourdes Teresita
Rojas, Transita Isabel y Benitez, Esteban

Rojas Ruiz Diaz, Elvio Emiliano
Aguirre, Juan Carlos

Basse, Ramona
Retamozo, Eladio

Blanco, Sixto; Romero, Wenceslada y Blanco, Maria Gladys
Sandoval, Clara Otilia

Capital
S.L. del Palmar

C. Cuatiá
Capital
B. Vista

Pergorria
Empedrado

Esquina
Esquina
B. Vista

C. Cuatiá
Capital
Capital

P. de los Libres
S. Lucia
Capital

Sto. Tome
Perugorria

Saladas
Itati

C. Cuatiá

Graciela Elizabet Checenelli
Mariana Noelia Godoy
Ricardo Esteban Solis

Clarisa Fernandez Troccoli
Karina Villaverde Zoni

Mariel E. Zerrillo de Fernandez
Victor Samuel Barrios

Joaquin A. Romero Alves
Lilian C. Tixe de Olivetti

Irma L. Sanchez de Tatarinoff
Ricardo Esteban Solis

Laura Taglioretti
Arturo M. Chiyah Mancioni

Sonia Maricel Ricail
Carolina Sanchez Trainini
Roxana Elizabet Miranda

Susana Romero
Marlene Zerillo de Fernandez

Liliana Soledad Vera
Ma. Angelica Prado

Ricardo Esteban Solis

221.092
203.415
15.603

224.744
7.967

14.712
205.273

7.754
8.255
8.074

15.892
8.231

24.371
25.236
21.462

219.586
11.286
5.286
7.005

11.452
15.623

12

6

2

1

2

28/03
28/03
28/03
28/03
28/03
28/03
28/03
28/03
28/03
28/03
28/03
28/03
28/03
28/03
28/03
28/03
28/03
28/03
28/03
28/03
28/03

28/03
28/03
28/03
28/03
28/03
28/03
28/03
28/03
28/03
28/03
28/03
28/03
28/03
28/03
28/03
28/03
28/03
28/03
28/03
28/03
28/03

Salinas, Marcos
Lemes, Luisa

Moreira, Demaria y Ramirez, Maria Estela
Denis, Arnaldo Gregorio

Maciel, Laura Elvira
Mohando, Gladys Florencia y Duarte Mohando, Julio Mario

Helfrich, Hector Cesar
Paoli, Rita Isabel

Franco, Daniel Doroteo
Galeano, Walter Hernán Manuel

Quiroz, Vargelio
Petroli, Ana Maria
Quintana, Lorenzo

Arriola de Falcon, Maria Antonia
Gonzalez, Silvana Monica

B. Vista
La Cruz
Capital
Capital
Capital
Capital

C.Cuatiá
M. Caseros

Capital
Esquina
Capital
Capital
Esquina
Capital
Saladas

Karina Villaverde Zoni
Mariel Mendez Rivero

Graciela Elizabeth Checenelli
Natalia Vanesa Dame
Natalia Vanesa Dame
Natalia Vanesa Dame
Gladis Raquel Molina
Carlos Roberto Ayala
Carlos Hugo Chiama

Lilian C.Tixe deOlivetti
Clarisa Fernandez Troccoli

Ma. Eugenia Herrero
Quintana, Lorenzo

Graciela Elizabeth Checenelli
Silvana del Fabbro

8.143
9.219

56.756
220.646
219.899
222.002
15.732
11.720

210.588
8.123

22.347
193.919

7.539
90.418
7.284

12
13
13
13
1

1

6
3

12

30/03
30/03
30/03
30/03
30/03
30/03
30/03
30/03
30/03
30/03
30/03
30/03
30/03
30/03
30/03

28/03
28/03
28/03
28/03
28/03
28/03
28/03
28/03
28/03
28/03
28/03
28/03
28/03
28/03
28/03
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